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Temporary users

All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Wed 17 Jan 2024 10:15AM - 11:55AM
All

students

Taufik, S.E,

M.B.A; 196709031999031001

2 Wed 24 Jan 2024 10:15AM - 11:55AM
All

students

Taufik, S.E, M.B.A;

196709031999031001

13 Nyimas Dewi Murnila Saputri 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

3 Wed 31 Jan 2024 10:15AM - 11:55AM
All

students

Taufik, S.E,

M.B.A; 196709031999031001

4 Wed 7 Feb 2024 10:15AM - 11:55AM
All

students

Taufik, S.E, M.B.A;

196709031999031001

5 Wed 14 Feb 2024 10:15AM - 11:55AM
All

students

Taufik, S.E, M.B.A;

196709031999031001

6 Wed 21 Feb 2024 10:15AM - 11:55AM
All

students

198411262015041001; Agung

Putra Raneo, SE, M.Si

7 Wed 28 Feb 2024 10:15AM - 11:55AM
All

students

198411262015041001; Agung

Putra Raneo, SE, M.Si

8 Wed 6 Mar 2024 10:15AM - 11:55AM
All

students

Taufik, S.E, M.B.A;

196709031999031001

9 Wed 13 Mar 2024 10:15AM - 11:55AM
All

students

198411262015041001; Agung

Putra Raneo, SE, M.Si

10 Wed 27 Mar 2024 10:15AM - 11:55AM
All

students

198411262015041001; Agung

Putra Raneo, SE, M.Si

11 Wed 3 Apr 2024 10:15AM - 11:55AM
All

students

199404112019032036;

Nyimas Dewi Murnila Saputri,

S.E., M.S.M.

12 Wed 17 Apr 2024 10:15AM - 11:55AM
All

students

199404112019032036;

Nyimas Dewi Murnila Saputri,

S.E., M.S.M.

13 Wed 24 Apr 2024 10:15AM - 11:55AM
All

students

199404112019032036;

Nyimas Dewi Murnila Saputri,

S.E., M.S.M.

14 Wed 8 May 2024 10:15AM - 11:55AM
All

students

199404112019032036;

Nyimas Dewi Murnila Saputri,

S.E., M.S.M.
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

15 Wed 15 May 2024 10:15AM - 11:55AM
All

students

199404112019032036;

Nyimas Dewi Murnila Saputri,

S.E., M.S.M.

16 Wed 22 May 2024 10:15AM - 11:55AM
All

students

199404112019032036;

Nyimas Dewi Murnila Saputri,

S.E., M.S.M.
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